2024. évi koltségvetés tervezet

Bevételek:

Athozat
F&v. Onkorm.

Pro - Filii Alapitvany palyazat

Ado6 1%

SzOvetségi tagdijak
Nevezési dijak
Osszesen:

Kiadasok:
Miikodési

Bér és jarulékai
Iroda
Kényvelés
Beszerzések
Tartalék
Osszesen:

Programokra

Ifjusagi tarak
Versenyek, jutalmak
Bizottsagi programok
Teljesitményturak
Kitlintetésekre

Egyéb programokra
Osszesen

Osszes kiadas:

I
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L,f

0

1 800 000
975 000
30 000
195 000
900 000
3 900 000

1 956 000
200 000
276 000

0
0
2432 000

975 000
100 000
0

243 000
150 000
0

1468 000

3 900 000
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